
                            C O M M I S S I O N     D I S T R I B U T I O N BREAKAGE
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Historic Racing: -                  -             -             - -             -           -           -        -             -           -             -             

Live Race Days: TB 0 -                  -             -             - -             -           -           -        -             -             -             

0 QH 0 -                  -             -             - -             -           -           -        -           -             -             

TOTALS BY BREED FOR 07/01-07/31/19

THOROUGHBRED  268,998.60     2,689.99    538.00       - 2,017.49     269.00     -           -        662.00       -           541.64       1,203.64    

QUARTER HORSE  9,838.30         98.38         19.68         - -             -           73.79       9.84      -             20.86       17.07         37.93         

GREYHOUND HANDLE 146,170.70     1,461.71    292.34       - 909.91        121.32     186.37      24.85    102.82       21.06       101.35       225.23       

STANDARD BRED 27,928.30       279.28       55.86         - 173.85        23.18       35.61       4.75      26.28         5.38         25.90         57.56         

MIXED BREEDS -                  -             -             - -             -           -           -        -             -           -             -             

TOTALS:  452,935.90     4,529.36    905.87       - 3,101.26     413.50     295.76      39.44    791.10       47.30       685.96       1,524.36    

Exports: -                  
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Historic Racing: -                  -             -             - -             -           -           -        -             -           -             -             

Live Race Days: TB 0 -                  -             -             - -             -           -           -        -             -             -             

0 QH 0 -                  -             -             - -             -           -           -        -           -             -             

TOTALS BY BREED FOR 08/01-08/31/19

THOROUGHBRED  355,067.40     3,550.67    710.13       - 2,663.01     355.07     -           -        611.78       -           500.54       1,112.32    

QUARTER HORSE  13,055.50       130.56       26.11         - -             -           97.92       13.06    -             20.83       17.04         37.87         

GREYHOUND HANDLE 203,812.60     2,038.13    407.63       - 1,268.73     169.16     259.86      34.65    165.91       33.98       163.55       363.45       

STANDARD BRED 40,709.30       407.09       81.42         - 253.42        33.79       51.90       6.92      43.83         8.98         43.20         96.01         
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MIXED BREEDS -                  -             -             - -             -           -           -        -             -           -             -             

TOTALS:  612,644.80     6,126.45    1,225.29    - 4,185.15     558.02     409.68      54.62    821.52       63.79       724.34       1,609.65    

Exports: -                  

Running Total: 1,065,580.70  10,655.81  2,131.16    - 7,286.41     971.52     705.45      94.06    1,612.62    111.09      1,410.30    3,134.01    
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Historic Racing: -                  -             -             - -             -           -           -        -             -           -             -             

Live Race Days: TB 21 46,620.85       466.21       93.24         - 349.66     46.62     -           -        175.26       143.39       318.65       

4 QH 5 9,419.15         94.19         18.84         - -             -           70.64     9.42     42.26       34.58         76.84         

TOTALS BY BREED FOR 09/01-09/30/19

THOROUGHBRED  467,226.20     4,672.26    934.45       - 3,504.20     467.23     -           -        1,095.01    -           895.91       1,990.92    

QUARTER HORSE  19,602.40       196.02       39.20         - -             -           147.02      19.60    -             44.29       36.23         80.52         

GREYHOUND HANDLE 196,560.10     1,965.60    393.12       - 1,223.59     163.14     250.61      33.42    150.35       30.80       148.21       329.36       

STANDARD BRED 54,105.00       541.05       108.21       - 336.80        44.91       68.98       9.20      64.81         13.28       63.89         141.98       

MIXED BREEDS 2,410.90         24.11         4.82           - 15.01          2.00         3.07         0.41      7.31           1.50         7.21           16.02         

TOTALS:  795,944.60     7,959.45    1,591.89    - 5,429.25     723.90     540.33      72.04    1,492.74    132.12      1,329.43    2,954.29    

Exports: 180,464.50     

Running Total: 1,861,525.30  18,615.25  3,723.05    - 12,715.66   1,695.42  1,245.78   166.10  3,105.36    243.21      2,739.74    6,088.30    
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Historic Racing: -                  -             -             - -             -           -           -        -             -           -             -             

Live Race Days: TB 60 135,978.50     1,359.79    271.96       - 1,019.84  135.98   -           -        600.55       491.36       1,091.91    

8 QH 16 38,720.00       387.20       77.44         - -             -           290.40   38.72   195.61      160.04       355.65       

TOTALS BY BREED FOR 10/01-10/31/19

THOROUGHBRED  429,571.20     4,295.71    859.14       - 3,221.78     429.57     -           -        1,117.14    -           914.03       2,031.17    
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QUARTER HORSE  25,709.10       257.09       51.42         - -             -           192.82      25.71    -             38.68       31.64         70.32         

GREYHOUND HANDLE 210,855.00     2,108.55    421.71       - 1,312.57     175.01     268.84      35.85    157.75       32.31       155.51       345.57       

STANDARD BRED 53,475.60       534.76       106.95       - 332.89        44.38       68.18       9.09      68.29         13.99       67.32         149.59       

MIXED BREEDS 15,613.60       156.14       31.23         - 97.19          12.96       19.91       2.65      39.20         8.03         38.65         85.88         

TOTALS:  909,923.00     9,099.23    1,819.85    - 5,984.28     797.90     840.15      112.02  1,982.94    288.61      1,858.54    4,130.09    

Exports: 447,216.40     

Running Total: 2,771,448.30  27,714.48  5,542.90    - 18,699.94   2,493.32  2,085.93   278.12  5,088.30    531.82      4,598.28    10,218.39  
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Historic Racing: -                  -             -             - -             -           -           -        -             -           -             -             

Live Race Days: TB 17 51,145.50       511.46       102.29       - 383.59     51.15     -           -        202.71       165.86       368.57       

2 QH 4 12,309.00       123.09       24.62         - -             -           92.32     12.31   72.46       59.28         131.74       

TOTALS BY BREED FOR 11/01-11/30/19

THOROUGHBRED  528,903.00     5,289.03    1,057.81    - 3,966.77     528.90     -           -        1,158.28    -           947.69       2,105.97    

QUARTER HORSE  28,193.50       281.94       56.39         - -             -           211.45      28.19    -             47.53       38.89         86.42         

GREYHOUND HANDLE 228,637.80     2,286.38    457.28       - 1,423.27     189.77     291.51      38.87    155.54       31.86       153.32       340.72       

STANDARD BRED 55,821.60       558.22       111.64       - 347.49        46.33       71.17       9.49      64.47         13.21       63.55         141.23       

MIXED BREEDS 17,009.40       170.09       34.02         - 105.88        14.12       21.69       2.89      33.44         6.85         32.96         73.25         

TOTALS:  922,019.80     9,220.20    1,844.04    - 6,227.01     830.27     688.14      91.75    1,614.45    171.90      1,461.56    3,247.90    

Exports: 165,298.72     

Running Total: 3,693,468.10  36,934.68  7,386.94    - 24,926.94   3,323.59  2,774.07   369.88  6,702.74    703.72      6,059.83    13,466.29  
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Historic Racing: -                  -             -             - -             -           -           -        -             -           -             -             

Live Race Days: TB -                  -             -             - -           -         -           -        -             -             -             
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0 QH -                  -             -             - -             -           -         -      -           -             -             

TOTALS BY BREED FOR 12/01-12/31/19

THOROUGHBRED  498,346.90     4,983.47    996.69       - 3,737.60     498.35     -           -        670.88       -           548.91       1,219.79    

QUARTER HORSE  13,923.50       139.24       27.85         - -             -           104.43      13.92    -             17.93       14.67         32.60         

GREYHOUND HANDLE 236,606.70     2,366.07    473.21       - 1,472.88     196.38     301.67      40.22    169.94       34.81       167.52       372.26       

STANDARD BRED 51,115.00       511.15       102.23       - 318.19        42.43       65.17       8.69      62.07         12.71       61.18         135.96       

MIXED BREEDS 9,863.10         98.63         19.73         - 61.40          8.19         12.58       1.68      13.56         2.78         13.37         29.70         

TOTALS:  809,855.20     8,098.55    1,619.71    - 5,590.07     745.34     483.85      64.51    916.44       68.23       805.64       1,790.31    

Exports: -                  

Running Total: 4,503,323.30  45,033.23  9,006.65    - 30,517.01   4,068.93  3,257.91   434.39  7,619.19    771.94      6,865.47    15,256.60  
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Historic Racing: -                  -             -             - -             -           -           -        -             -           -             -             

Live Race Days: TB -                  -             -             - -           -         -           -        -             -             -             

0 QH -                  -             -             - -             -           -         -      -           -             -             

TOTALS BY BREED FOR 01/01-01/31/20

THOROUGHBRED  624,521.10     6,245.21    1,249.04    - 4,683.91     624.52     -           -        1,050.86    -           859.80       1,910.66    

QUARTER HORSE  15,271.30       152.71       30.54         - -             -           114.53      15.27    -             27.18       22.23         49.41         

GREYHOUND HANDLE 304,364.70     3,043.65    608.73       - 1,894.67     252.62     388.06      51.74    233.72       47.87       230.40       511.99       

STANDARD BRED 66,558.90       665.59       133.12       - 414.33        55.24       84.86       11.32    37.22         7.62         36.69         81.54         

MIXED BREEDS -                  -             -             - -             -           -           -        -             -           -             -             

TOTALS:  1,010,716.00  10,107.16  2,021.43    - 6,992.91     932.39     587.46      78.33    1,321.81    82.67       1,149.12    2,553.60    

Exports: -                  

Running Total: 5,514,039.30  55,140.39  11,028.08  - 37,509.92   5,001.32  3,845.38   512.72  8,941.00    854.61      8,014.59    17,810.20  
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Historic Racing: -                  -             -             - -             -           -           -        -             -           -             -             

Live Race Days: TB -                  -             -             - -           -         -           -        -             -             -             

0 QH -                  -             -             - -             -           -         -      -           -             -             

TOTALS BY BREED FOR 02/01-02/29/20

THOROUGHBRED  693,093.20     6,930.93    1,386.19    - 5,198.20     693.09     -           -        1,233.30    -           1,009.06    2,242.36    

QUARTER HORSE  12,056.60       120.57       24.11         - -             -           90.42       12.06    -             11.97       9.80           21.77         

GREYHOUND HANDLE 313,518.00     3,135.18    627.04       - 1,951.65     260.22     399.74      53.30    239.86       49.13       236.45       525.44       

STANDARD BRED 64,037.60       640.38       128.08       - 398.63        53.15       81.65       10.89    67.13         13.75       66.17         147.05       

MIXED BREEDS -                  -             -             - -             -           -           -        -             -           -             -             

TOTALS:  1,082,705.40  10,827.05  2,165.41    - 7,548.48     1,006.46  571.81      76.24    1,540.29    74.85       1,321.48    2,936.62    

Exports: -                  

Running Total: 6,596,744.70  65,967.45  13,193.49  - 45,058.40   6,007.79  4,417.18   588.96  10,481.29  929.46      9,336.07    20,746.82  

  

Historic Racing: -                  -             -             - -             -           -           -        -             -           -             -             

Live Race Days: TB -                  -             -             - -           -         -           -        -             -             -             

0 QH -                  -             -             - -             -           -         -      -           -             -             

TOTALS BY BREED FOR 03/01-03/31/20

THOROUGHBRED  384,445.20     3,844.45    768.89       - 2,883.34     384.45     -           -        838.93       -           686.40       1,525.33    

QUARTER HORSE  15,336.90       153.37       30.67         - -             -           115.03      15.34    -             26.38       21.58         47.96         

GREYHOUND HANDLE 174,548.00     1,745.48    349.10       - 1,086.56     144.87     222.55      29.67    133.90       27.42       131.99       293.31       

STANDARD BRED 42,116.60       421.17       84.23         - 262.18        34.96       53.70       7.16      38.48         7.88         37.94         84.30         

MIXED BREEDS 244.80            2.45           0.49           - 1.52            0.20         0.31         0.04      -             -           -             -             

TOTALS:  616,691.50     6,166.92    1,233.38    - 4,233.60     564.48     391.59      52.21    1,011.31    61.68       877.91       1,950.90    

Exports: -                  

Running Total: 7,213,436.20  72,134.36  14,426.87  - 49,292.00   6,572.27  4,808.77   641.17  11,492.60  991.15      10,213.97  22,697.72  
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Historic Racing: -                  -             -             - -             -           -           -        -             -           -             -             

Live Race Days: TB -                  -             -             - -           -         -           -        -             -             -             

0 QH -                  -             -             - -             -           -         -      -           -             -             

TOTALS BY BREED FOR 04/01-04/30/20

THOROUGHBRED  -                  -             -             - -             -           -           -        -             -           -             -             

QUARTER HORSE  -                  -             -             - -             -           -           -        -             -           -             -             

GREYHOUND HANDLE -                  -             -             - -             -           -           -        -             -           -             -             

STANDARD BRED -                  -             -             - -             -           -           -        -             -           -             -             

MIXED BREEDS -                  -             -             - -             -           -           -        -             -           -             -             

TOTALS:  -                  -             -             - -             -           -           -        -             -           -             -             

Exports: -                  

Running Total: 7,213,436.20  72,134.36  14,426.87  - 49,292.00   6,572.27  4,808.77   641.17  11,492.60  991.15      10,213.97  22,697.72  

  

Historic Racing: -                  -             -             - -             -           -           -        -             -           -             -             

Live Race Days: TB -                  -             -             - -           -         -           -        -             -             -             

0 QH -                  -             -             - -             -           -         -      -           -             -             

TOTALS BY BREED FOR 05/01-05/31/20

THOROUGHBRED  -                  -             -             - -             -           -           -        -             -           -             -             

QUARTER HORSE  -                  -             -             - -             -           -           -        -             -           -             -             

GREYHOUND HANDLE -                  -             -             - -             -           -           -        -             -           -             -             

STANDARD BRED -                  -             -             - -             -           -           -        -             -           -             -             

MIXED BREEDS -                  -             -             - -             -           -           -        -             -           -             -             

TOTALS:  -                  -             -             - -             -           -           -        -             -           -             -             
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Exports: -                  

Running Total: 7,213,436.20  72,134.36  14,426.87  - 49,292.00   6,572.27  4,808.77   641.17  11,492.60  991.15      10,213.97  22,697.72  

  

Historic Racing: -                  -             -             - -             -           -           -        -             -           -             -             

Live Race Days: TB 30 55,153.50       551.54       110.31       - 413.65     55.15     -           -        215.03       175.94       390.97       

5 QH 10 19,535.50       195.36       39.07         - -             -           146.52   19.54   86.89       71.10         157.99       

TOTALS BY BREED FOR 06/01-06/30/20

THOROUGHBRED  704,722.90     7,047.23    1,409.45    - 5,285.42     704.72     -           -        1,431.77    -           1,171.44    2,603.21    

QUARTER HORSE  32,842.00       328.42       65.68         - -             -           246.32      32.84    -             64.58       52.83         117.41       

GREYHOUND HANDLE 156,871.10     1,568.71    313.74       - 976.52        130.20     200.01      26.67    133.70       27.38       131.79       292.87       

STANDARD BRED 39,606.80       396.07       79.21         - 246.55        32.87       50.50       6.73      51.05         10.46       50.32         111.83       

MIXED BREEDS 29,023.10       290.23       58.05         - 180.67        24.09       37.00       4.93      46.59         9.54         45.93         102.07       

TOTALS:  1,037,754.90  10,377.55  2,075.51    - 7,102.82     947.04     680.35      90.71    1,878.14    198.85      1,699.36    3,776.35    

Exports: 969,896.11     

Running Total: 8,251,191.10  82,511.91  16,502.38  - 56,394.82   7,519.31  5,489.12   731.88  13,370.74  1,190.00   11,913.33  26,474.07  
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BREAKAGE


